BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

75.606
22.016
20.502
10.552
5.570
5.079
1.290
2.402

143.017

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

VALOR

CAFTRGENA

BUZARSMANGA
MANEALES

BARFANIUILLA PERBRA

MEDELLIN

VOLUMEN

CARTAG ENA
BUCARARANGA

MANZALES

BARFANIUILLA PEREIRA

AL

MEDELLN

826.391,26
132.276,61
122.018,75
116.066,99
67.305,06
37.215,44
10.519,51
15.089,99

1.326.883,62



